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SERVICE LIST

 I, Kimberly A. Lacey, hereby certify that on this 31st day of May 2011, I have caused a 
copy of the foregoing PETITION OF METROPCS COMMUNICATIONS, INC. AND 
NTELOS INC. TO CONDITION CONSENT, OR DENY APPLICATION to be served, as 
specified, upon the parties listed below: 

Peter J. Schildkraut 
Scott Feira 
Arnold & Porter LLP 
555 Twelfth Street NW 
Washington, DC 20004 
peter_schildkraut@aporter.com 
scott_feira@aporter.com
Outside Counsel to AT&T Inc.
(Via Electronic Mail - REDACTED)

Nancy J. Victory
Wiley Rein LLP 
1776 K Street NW 
Washington, DC 20006 
nvictory@wileyrein.com 
Outside Counsel to Deutsche Telekom AG and T-
Mobile USA, Inc.
(Via Electronic Mail - REDACTED)

Kathy Harris, Mobility Division  
Wireless Telecommunications Bureau  
Federal Communications Commission  
445 12th Street, S.W.
Washington, D.C. 20554 
kathy.harris@fcc.gov 
(Via Hand Delivery - CONFIDENTIAL) 
(Via Electronic Mail - REDACTED)

Kate Matraves
Spectrum and Competition Policy Division  
Wireless Telecommunications Bureau 
Federal Communications Commission  
445 12th Street, S.W.
Washington, D.C. 20554 
catherine.matraves@fcc.gov 
(Via Electronic Mail - REDACTED) 

David Krech, Policy Division
International Bureau 
Federal Communications Commission 
445 12th Street, S.W.  
Washington, D.C. 20554 
david.krech@fcc.gov 
(Via Electronic Mail - REDACTED)

Jim Bird, Office of General Counsel 
Federal Communications Commission  
445 12th Street, S.W.  
Washington, D.C. 20554 
jim.bird@fcc.gov 
(Via Electronic Mail - REDACTED) 

Best Copy and Printing, Inc. 
445 12th St., S.W.  
Washington, D.C. 20554 
FCC@BCPIWEB.COM 
(Via Electronic Mail - REDACTED)

        ___/s/ Kimberly A. Lacey___________ 
        Kimberly A. Lacey 


















